Datasheet
DMR-200D Inmarsat D+ Terminals
Product Overview
SkyWave’s DMR-200 series Inmarsat D+ terminals set the industry
standard for reliable burst-messaging satellite communications with
low total cost of ownership.  SkyWave’s D+ network operates over
Inmarsat’s high quality international satellite constellation, and is the
one choice for mobile and stationary asset security and management

o Transparent (up to 100
bytes)
Product Application/Configuration Description Ordering Code
Bottom-access connector with GPS SM200216-BHG
Side-access connector with GPS SM200216-SHG
Bottom-access connector (non-GPS) SM200216-BHN
DMR-200D
Side-access connector (non-GPS) SM200216-SHN
Class1/Division2 (Hazardous Location); Bottom-enclosed connector with GPS SM200221-BLG DMR-200D C1D2
Class1/Division2 (Hazardous Location); Bottom-enclosed connector (non-GPS) SM200221-BLN
Evaluation Kit for DMR-200; 3-mos Airtime; (specify DMR-200 terminal type)  SM200232-EVA DMR-200 Evaluation Kit
Quick-Start Value Bundle; Evaluation kit + scripting & training SM200232-EVB
DMR-200 Feature Options Integrated Data Logging feature          F001
SkyWave reserves the right to make changes without notice to products and or specifications. © 2005 SkyWave
Mobile Communications Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their
respective owners. 1005D.01